2011-12 UAF Faculty Senate
Standing Committee

CURRICULAR AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

Anthony Arendt (12)

Glaciology

401 Elvey Building

474-7427 arendta@gi.alaska.edu

Jungho Baek (12)

Economics Program

213E Bunnell Building

474-2754 jbaek3@alaska.edu

Carrie Baker (12)

Theatre

109 Fine Arts/Theatre Complex
474-7754 cchaker@alaska.edu

Retchenda George-Bettisworth (13)

Social Work, CLA

601C Gruening Building

474-7025 rbgeorgebettisworth@alaska.edu

Brian Himelbloom (12)

Seafood Microbiology, FITC

118 Trident Way, Kodiak, AK 99615
907-486-1529 bhhimelbloom@alaska.edu

Diane McEachern (13)

Human Services (Kuskokwim Campus)
P.O. Box 368, Bethel, AK 99559
907-543-4597 dmmceachern@alaska.edu

Debra Moses (13)

CTC General Education

120D 604 Barnette St. - UAF-CTC
455-2856 dmmoses@alaska.edu

Rainer Newberry, Chair / Convener
Curriculum Review Committee Chair
Geology & Geophysics

328 Reichardt Building

474-6895 rinewberry@alaska.edu

Todd Radenbaugh (13)

Environmental Science

Bristol Bay Campus: 527 Seward St.
Dillingham, AK 99576

907-842-5109 taradenbaugh@alaska.edu

Dave Valentine (12)

Forest Sciences/AFES

309 O’Neill Building

474-7614 dvalentine@alaska.edu

Ex Officio:

Doug Goering, Dean, CEM
357 Duckering Building
x7730 djgoering@alaska.edu

Mike Earnest

Director of Admissions & Registrar
216 Signers’ Hall

474-5879 wmearnest@alaska.edu

Lilian Anderson-Misel

Associate Registrar, Grad. & Cert.

102 Signers’ Hall

474-6214 laandersonmisel@alaska.edu

Linda Hapsmith, Director

Academic Advising Center

509D Gruening Bldg.

474-1849 Ihapsmith@alaska.edu
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